NAME

ABIAD, Kadin
ALTENBACH, Roman
ALVARADO, Evelyn
ANDERSON, Justin
ARCHER, Thoby M.
ARMIJO, Konnor J.
ASPEITIA, Michael S.
ATKINS, Bernard
ATWOOD, Sadie
AUSTIN, Brandon
AVALOS, David
AYALA, Nicole
BAGGS, John T.
BAUGH, Joseph V.
BEE, Richard P.
BESHORE, Julian T.
BESUZZI, Rodney A.
BEVINS, Matthew
BIGGIO, Sean F.
BOSWELL, Tyler
BRICK, Cassandra

BROWNLEE, William E.

BUFANO, Sara
BURKE, Ryan W.
BURTON, Jason K.
CARSTEN, Michael C.
CASAS, Nicholas
CASTILLO, Luis
CATANO, Christian
CERDA, Joshua L.
CHEN, Richard K.

PIN

6064
1032
1035
6062
1005
1179
2156
1207
6040
2217
2007
2209
1234
2082
1219
1075
1068
3117
1202
2100
2216
2146
6042
1259
1031
2108
6048
6047
2016
1251
1226

Rank
Officer
Lieutenant
Detective
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Detective
Sergeant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective

Assignment
Patrol

Patrol
Investigations
Patrol

Traffic

Patrol

10D

Admin

Patrol

Patrol

K9

Patrol

CTF
Investigations
Patrol

Patrol
Investigations
Patrol

SIB

Patrol

Patrol

Admin

Patrol

Patrol
Investigations
HTF

SRO

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

Investigations

https://www.instagram.com/hbpolicedept/p/C501aKxx0d8/
https://www.facebook.com/HBPoliceDept/posts/223720917
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CHICHESTER, Daniel R.
CHRISTIE, Ryan
CORNELISON, Savannah
CORTEZ, Darryl
DAVOREN, Taylor

De JONG, Gerrit
DEFFENBAUGH, Madison
DeLIEMA, Jonathan H.
DeTRINIDAD, Tyler A.
DEUEL, Ryan E.
DEXTER, Michael J.
DIAZ, Arturo

DIAZ, Jordan K.
DINEEN, Jedediah F.
DO, Tam T.

DOWNING, Gordon T.
DRAKE, Brian D.
DURHAM, Alexander R.
EASTON, Sean C.
ECSEDY, Aaron M.
ESKES, Marc E.
ESPARZA, Eric
EVANS, Daniel

EZELL, Jeftfrey
FEDDERSON, Bryn C.
FLORES, Michael
FLYNN, Steven M.
FRAHM, Robert J.
GARBER, Jesse A.
GARCIA, Kiristifer L.
GARCIA, Oscar

1131 Officer
1065 Detective
2012 Officer
6102 Trainee
3201 Detective
1227 Sergeant
6061 Officer
1215 Officer
1164 Officer
1006 Sergeant
1066 Officer
2258 Officer
3087 Officer
2167 Officer
1015 Officer
2139 Sergeant
1095 Detective
1140 Officer
2228 Officer
2248 Officer
1008 Detective
1255 Detective
2070 Officer
6065 Officer
2136 Officer
6045 Officer
1118 Officer
147 Officer
2175 Sergeant
2138 Sergeant
2113 Captain

10D
CTF
HTF
FTO
Investigations
Patrol
Patrol
Aero
Patrol
HTF
Patrol
Patrol
SET
Patrol
Traffic
Patrol
Investigations
Patrol
Traffic
Patrol
Investigations
SIB
SET
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Traffic
Traffic
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol



GARCIA, Raymond A.
GARRIDO, Aaron M.
GILES, Joseph E.
GISMONDI, Nicholas
GONZALES, Richard L.
GONZALEZ, Anthony J.
GONZALEZ, Jose F.
GOODSPEED, Jerrald A.
GUILIANI, Anthony R.
GUTIERREZ, Jeremy
GUTIERREZ, Thomas J.
HANLEY, Logan
HANSON, Tyler K.
HART, Jesse L.
HEUSSER, Kevin M.
HIGGS, L. Tommy
HILL, Eric R.

HILL, Esquemon
HOEPPNER, Chad
HOULSTON, Cameron J.
HUSAINI, Joshua
JACKSON, Trevor S.
JAMISON, Richard
JENSEN, Aubrey
JENSEN, D. Ryan
JOHNSON, Kevin A.
JONES, Brian C.
KASMARSKI, Joseph
KEARBY, Joseph D.
KENT, Nicholas
KIBLER, Austin

1231
1127
2237
2196
2153
1212
1133
1177
1254
2220
2025
2240
1195
2101
1144
2180
1091
6103
3135
2109
6105
2098
3257
2189
1260
1232
1018
2055
1010
2206
6070

Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Detective
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Detective
Sergeant
Trainee
Officer
Officer
Trainee
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Captain
Sergeant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Trainee

Patrol
Investigations
Patrol

Patrol
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Aero

Patrol

Patrol

SIB

Patrol

Aero

CTF

Patrol

CTF

Patrol

FTO

10D

Traffic

FTO

Aero

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol
Investigations
Patrol

SET
Investigations
Patrol

FTO

https://www.facebook.com/HBPoliceDept/posts/we-are-ple:
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KLAIB, Mona

KNOX, Jake A.
KOEHLER, Nicholas F.
KOHLHEPP, Benjamin
KROPIK, Jason
LADIJIMI, Kevin
LAM, Son D.

LAMAS, Irma B.
LARA, Christian
LARABA, Brennen
LEWIS, Colin G.
LEWIS, Jayson J.
LOPEZ, Ashley R.
LOVELL, Steve
LOYOLA, Leslie

LUKEHART, Brendan C.

MacLEITH, Ian J.
MANG, Tommy
MARLATT, Jennifer L.
MARSH, Scott M.
MARTINEZ, Mitchell E.
McCOLLOM, Sean P.
McDONOUGH, Sean F.
MENA, Rafael
MENDEZ, Julio A.
MONTALVO, Louie
MORESCO, Craig A.
MORRIS, Dylan
MORRIS, Ronald

MOSSBROOKS, Travis J.

MUNGLE, Uriah L.

2173
1039
2263
6104
3161
6043
3026
1224
6066
2092
2079
1182
2123
6046
3194
1230
3076
2199
2084
1229
2050
1210
1198
1163
2003
3172
3042
2126
6041
2086
1107

Detective
Sergeant
Officer
Trainee
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Trainee
Officer
Officer

RNSP
RNSP
Patrol
FTO
Patrol
Patrol
SIB
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Leave
Patrol
Patrol
SIB
Aero
Patrol
Training
Investigations
K9
Investigations
Patrol
Patrol
Investigations
Patrol
Traffic
Patrol
FTO
Patrol
Traffic

https://www.facebook.com/HuntingtonBeachHomesForSale
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MUNOZ, Juan C.
NELSON, Elizabeth
NESMITH, Chris P.
NGUYEN, Vincent
NIKITIN, Yasha F.
O'HEARN, Jonathon
ORNELAS SAHAGUN, Sofi:
PANELLA, Nathan
PARKER, Read B.
PARRA, Eric

PATRICK, Lucas

PENA, Joshua C.

PHAM, Anthony N.
PHELPS, Nathan D.
PHILLIPS, John
PHILLIPS, Tabatha
PICHEDWATANA, Christopk
POKORNY-ROMERO, Ange
POULOS, Jason
PRICER, Zachariah J.
QUIDORT, Daniel R.
RANDELL, Shawn G.
REGALADO, Alex
REILLY, Ryan D.
REMINGTON, Charles L.
REYNA, Karla I.
REYNOLDS, Craig W.
REZA, Matthew R.
RIVAS, Vincent L.
ROBERT, Matthew
ROCKETT, Brandon D.

1128
2134
1009
6060
1038
6069
6107
6136
1041

2222
1190
1183
2020
6108
6109
2211
6106
1205
1185
2097
1174
6137
1064
1043
1165
1239
2151
3060
2056
2090

Sergeant
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Lieutenant
Officer
Trainee
Trainee
Detective
Chief
Officer
Detective
Sergeant
Officer
Trainee
Trainee
Officer
Trainee
Officer
Detective
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Trainee
Captain
Sergeant
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

SET

Leave

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

Patrol

FTO

FTO
Investigations
Admin

SET
Investigations
Investigations
Patrol

FTO

FTO

Patrol

FTO

Aero
Investigations
Admin
Admin

FTO

Admin

SET

Patrol

Patrol

Traffic

SET

Patrol

Traffic
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RODRIGUEZ, Isai P.
RODRIGUEZ, Nathan
ROUNDS, Jeremy
ROVANQO, Jordan
SCHNEIDER, Adam
SCHOALES, James R.
SCHRIEBER, Brian K.
SEESER, Michelle L.
SERRANO-HERNANDEZ, A
SHAO, Christopher
SIMPSON, Christopher J.
SLAUGHTER, Michael
SLY, Ryan M.

SMITH, Bradley J.
SMITH, Brian J.
SMITH, Chase
SPATOLA, Lorenzo F.
SPOOLSTRA, John R.
STUART, Connor
SUBIA, Daniel M.
SVENDSBO, Gaute
SWAIN, Cole

SWAIN, Corey
SZCZEPAN, Andrew
TANABE, Kyle C.
THOMAS, Casey J.
THOMAS, Michael G.
THOMAS, Nathan
TUNSTALL, Trent H.
TURNER, Adam P.
VALDEZ, Humberto E.

1044 Officer
6067 Trainee
2166 Officer
2250 Officer
3162 Officer
1105 Sergeant
2051 Sergeant
1261 Officer
2096 Officer
3154 Officer
3013 Officer
2204 Officer
2170 Detective
1077 Sergeant
1168 Lieutenant
2106 Officer
1022 Officer
1074 Sergeant
1152 Officer
1221 Officer
1058 Captain
6044 Officer
6063 Officer
6101 Officer
1200 Officer
2115 Officer
1187 Sergeant
6068 Trainee
1178 Sergeant
2083 Officer
1184 Detective

CTF
FTO
Patrol
Patrol
HTF
Patrol
Admin
10D
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
SIB
10D
Admin
Investigations
Patrol
Training
Patrol
Patrol
Admin
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Traffic
FTO
Investigations
Patrol

Investigations
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VAN HOLT, John D.
VELASCO, Damien A.
VILLA, Arthur
VILLARREAL, Dylan
VILLEGAS, Bernardo
WARDEN, Jake A.
WARKEN, Eric D.
WARKEN, Jacob
WATKINS, Samantha

WERSCHING, Mark W.

WHERRY, Zachary
WHITE, Shawn M.

WILLIAMS, Stefani M.

WILLS, Ryan

WOOD, Kendra E.
WOOLBERT, Madison
WOOLBERT, Payton
ZEPEDA, Marc

1197 Sergeant
2045 Officer
3004 Officer
2103 Officer
4094 Officer
1181 Officer
2023 Lieutenant
2036 Officer
3119 Officer
1099 Officer
1233 Officer
1002 Lieutenant
1048 Officer
2169 Officer
1112 Sergeant
2011 Officer
2213 Officer
6135 Trainee

Traffic
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Traffic
HTF
Patrol
Admin Leave
Patrol
Aero
Patrol
SIB
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
Patrol
SRO
FTO
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