NAME	PIN	Rank	Assignment	
ABIAD, Kadin	600	64 Officer	Patrol	https://www.instagram.com/hbpolicedept/p/C5o1aKxx0d8/
ALTENBACH, Roman	103	2 Lieutenant	Patrol	https://www.facebook.com/HBPoliceDept/posts/223720917
ALVARADO, Evelyn	103	5 Detective	Investigations	
ANDERSON, Justin	600	52 Officer	Patrol	
ARCHER, Thoby M.	100	5 Lieutenant	Traffic	
ARMIJO, Konnor J.	11'	9 Officer	Patrol	
ASPEITIA, Michael S.	21:	66 Detective	IOD	
ATKINS, Bernard	120	7 Officer	Admin	
ATWOOD, Sadie	604	0 Officer	Patrol	
AUSTIN, Brandon	22	7 Officer	Patrol	
AVALOS, David	200	7 Officer	K9	
AYALA, Nicole	220	9 Officer	Patrol	
BAGGS, John T.	123	4 Sergeant	CTF	
BAUGH, Joseph V.	208	2 Detective	Investigations	
BEE, Richard P.	12	9 Sergeant	Patrol	
BESHORE, Julian T.	10′	'5 Officer	Patrol	
BESUZZI, Rodney A.	100	8 Detective	Investigations	
BEVINS, Matthew	31	7 Officer	Patrol	
BIGGIO, Sean F.	120	2 Sergeant	SIB	
BOSWELL, Tyler	210	0 Officer	Patrol	https://www.facebook.com/HBPoliceDept/posts/we-are-plea
BRICK, Cassandra	22	6 Officer	Patrol	
BROWNLEE, William E.	214	6 Sergeant	Admin	
BUFANO, Sara	604	2 Officer	Patrol	
BURKE, Ryan W.	12:	9 Officer	Patrol	
BURTON, Jason K.	103	1 Detective	Investigations	
CARSTEN, Michael C.	210	8 Officer	HTF	
CASAS, Nicholas	604	8 Officer	SRO	
CASTILLO, Luis		7 Officer	Patrol	
CATANO, Christian		6 Officer	Patrol	
CERDA, Joshua L.		1 Officer	Patrol	
CHEN, Richard K.		26 Detective	Investigations	
CHET, Monard IX.	1 4	o Decelive	mvestigations	

CHICHESTER, Daniel R.	1131 Officer	IOD
CHRISTIE, Ryan	1065 Detective	CTF
CORNELISON, Savannah	2012 Officer	HTF
CORTEZ, Darryl	6102 Trainee	FTO
DAVOREN, Taylor	3201 Detective	Investigations
De JONG, Gerrit	1227 Sergeant	Patrol
DEFFENBAUGH, Madison	6061 Officer	Patrol
DeLIEMA, Jonathan H.	1215 Officer	Aero
DeTRINIDAD, Tyler A.	1164 Officer	Patrol
DEUEL, Ryan E.	1006 Sergeant	HTF
DEXTER, Michael J.	1066 Officer	Patrol
DIAZ, Arturo	2258 Officer	Patrol
DIAZ, Jordan K.	3087 Officer	SET
DINEEN, Jedediah F.	2167 Officer	Patrol
DO, Tam T.	1015 Officer	Traffic
DOWNING, Gordon T.	2139 Sergeant	Patrol
DRAKE, Brian D.	1095 Detective	Investigations
DURHAM, Alexander R.	1140 Officer	Patrol
EASTON, Sean C.	2228 Officer	Traffic
ECSEDY, Aaron M.	2248 Officer	Patrol
ESKES, Marc E.	1008 Detective	Investigations
ESPARZA, Eric	1255 Detective	SIB
EVANS, Daniel	2070 Officer	SET
EZELL, Jeffrey	6065 Officer	Patrol
FEDDERSON, Bryn C.	2136 Officer	Patrol
FLORES, Michael	6045 Officer	Patrol
FLYNN, Steven M.	1118 Officer	Traffic
FRAHM, Robert J.	147 Officer	Traffic
GARBER, Jesse A.	2175 Sergeant	Patrol
GARCIA, Kristifer L.	2138 Sergeant	Patrol
GARCIA, Oscar	2113 Captain	Patrol

GARCIA, Raymond A.	1231 Officer	Patrol
GARRIDO, Aaron M.	1127 Sergeant	Investigations
GILES, Joseph E.	2237 Officer	Patrol
GISMONDI, Nicholas	2196 Officer	Patrol
GONZALES, Richard L.	2153 Detective	Investigations
GONZALEZ, Anthony J.	1212 Detective	Investigations
GONZALEZ, Jose F.	1133 Detective	Investigations
GOODSPEED, Jerrald A.	1177 Sergeant	Aero
GUILIANI, Anthony R.	1254 Officer	Patrol
GUTIERREZ, Jeremy	2220 Officer	Patrol
GUTIERREZ, Thomas J.	2025 Detective	SIB
HANLEY, Logan	2240 Officer	Patrol
HANSON, Tyler K.	1195 Officer	Aero
HART, Jesse L.	2101 Detective	CTF
HEUSSER, Kevin M.	1144 Officer	Patrol
HIGGS, L. Tommy	2180 Detective	CTF
HILL, Eric R.	1091 Sergeant	Patrol
HILL, Esquemon	6103 Trainee	FTO
HOEPPNER, Chad	3135 Officer	IOD
HOULSTON, Cameron J.	2109 Officer	Traffic
HUSAINI, Joshua	6105 Trainee	FTO
JACKSON, Trevor S.	2098 Officer	Aero
JAMISON, Richard	3257 Officer	Patrol
JENSEN, Aubrey	2189 Officer	Patrol
JENSEN, D. Ryan	1260 Officer	Patrol
JOHNSON, Kevin A.	1232 Captain	Investigations
JONES, Brian C.	1018 Sergeant	Patrol
KASMARSKI, Joseph	2055 Officer	SET
KEARBY, Joseph D.	1010 Detective	Investigations
KENT, Nicholas	2206 Officer	Patrol <a href="https://www.face">https://www.face</a>
KIBLER, Austin	6070 Trainee	FTO

https://www.facebook.com/HBPoliceDept/posts/we-are-plea

KLAIB, Mona	2173 Detective	RNSP	
KNOX, Jake A.	1039 Sergeant	RNSP	
KOEHLER, Nicholas F.	2263 Officer	Patrol	
KOHLHEPP, Benjamin	6104 Trainee	FTO	
KROPIK, Jason	3161 Officer	Patrol	
LADJIMI, Kevin	6043 Officer	Patrol	
LAM, Son D.	3026 Detective	SIB	
LAMAS, Irma B.	1224 Officer	Patrol	https://www.facebook.com/HuntingtonBeachHomesForSale
LARA, Christian	6066 Officer	Patrol	
LARABA, Brennen	2092 Officer	Patrol	
LEWIS, Colin G.	2079 Sergeant	Patrol	
LEWIS, Jayson J.	1182 Sergeant	Patrol	
LOPEZ, Ashley R.	2123 Officer	Leave	
LOVELL, Steve	6046 Officer	Patrol	
LOYOLA, Leslie	3194 Officer	Patrol	
LUKEHART, Brendan C.	1230 Detective	SIB	
MacLEITH, Ian J.	3076 Officer	Aero	
MANG, Tommy	2199 Officer	Patrol	
MARLATT, Jennifer L.	2084 Officer	Training	https://www.facebook.com/HuntingtonBeachHomesForSale
MARSH, Scott M.	1229 Sergeant	Investigations	
MARTINEZ, Mitchell E.	2050 Officer	K9	
McCOLLOM, Sean P.	1210 Detective	Investigations	
McDONOUGH, Sean F.	1198 Officer	Patrol	
MENA, Rafael	1163 Officer	Patrol	
MENDEZ, Julio A.	2003 Lieutenant	Investigations	
MONTALVO, Louie	3172 Officer	Patrol	
MORESCO, Craig A.	3042 Officer	Traffic	
MORRIS, Dylan	2126 Officer	Patrol	
MORRIS, Ronald	6041 Trainee	FTO	
MOSSBROOKS, Travis J.	2086 Officer	Patrol	
MUNGLE, Uriah L.	1107 Officer	Traffic	

MUNOZ, Juan C.	1128	Sergeant	SET
NELSON, Elizabeth	2134	Officer	Leave
NESMITH, Chris P.	1009	Lieutenant	Patrol
NGUYEN, Vincent	6060	Officer	Patrol
NIKITIN, Yasha F.	1038	Lieutenant	Patrol
O'HEARN, Jonathon	6069	Officer	Patrol
ORNELAS SAHAGUN, Sofia	6107	Trainee	FTO
PANELLA, Nathan	6136	Trainee	FTO
PARKER, Read B.	1041	Detective	Investigations
PARRA, Eric	1	Chief	Admin
PATRICK, Lucas	2222	Officer	SET
PENA, Joshua C.	1190	Detective	Investigations
PHAM, Anthony N.	1183	Sergeant	Investigations
PHELPS, Nathan D.	2020	Officer	Patrol
PHILLIPS, John	6108	Trainee	FTO
PHILLIPS, Tabatha	6109	Trainee	FTO
PICHEDWATANA, Christoph	2211	Officer	Patrol
POKORNY-ROMERO, Angel	6106	Trainee	FTO
POULOS, Jason	1205	Officer	Aero
PRICER, Zachariah J.	1185	Detective	Investigations
QUIDORT, Daniel R.	2097	Sergeant	Admin
RANDELL, Shawn G.	1174	Lieutenant	Admin
REGALADO, Alex	6137	Trainee	FTO
REILLY, Ryan D.	1064	Captain	Admin
REMINGTON, Charles L.	1043	Sergeant	SET
REYNA, Karla I.	1165	Officer	Patrol
REYNOLDS, Craig W.	1239	Sergeant	Patrol
REZA, Matthew R.	2151	Officer	Traffic
RIVAS, Vincent L.	3060	Officer	SET
ROBERT, Matthew	2056	Officer	Patrol
ROCKETT, Brandon D.	2090	Officer	Traffic

https://www.facebook.com/HBPoliceDept/posts/we-are-plea

RODRIGUEZ, Isai P.	1044 Officer	CTF	
RODRIGUEZ, Nathan	6067 Trainee	FTO	
ROUNDS, Jeremy	2166 Officer	Patrol	
ROVANO, Jordan	2250 Officer	Patrol	
•	3162 Officer	HTF	
SCHNEIDER, Adam			
SCHOALES, James R.	1105 Sergeant	Patrol	
SCHRIEBER, Brian K.	2051 Sergeant	Admin	1,, // C 1 1 //I ( , D 1 II D C 1
SEESER, Michelle L.	1261 Officer	IOD	https://www.facebook.com/HuntingtonBeachHomesForSale
SERRANO-HERNANDEZ, A	2096 Officer	Patrol	
SHAO, Christopher	3154 Officer	Patrol	
SIMPSON, Christopher J.	3013 Officer	Patrol	
SLAUGHTER, Michael	2204 Officer	Patrol	
SLY, Ryan M.	2170 Detective	SIB	
SMITH, Bradley J.	1077 Sergeant	IOD	
SMITH, Brian J.	1168 Lieutenant	Admin	
SMITH, Chase	2106 Officer	Investigations	
SPATOLA, Lorenzo F.	1022 Officer	Patrol	
SPOOLSTRA, John R.	1074 Sergeant	Training	
STUART, Connor	1152 Officer	Patrol	
SUBIA, Daniel M.	1221 Officer	Patrol	
SVENDSBO, Gaute	1058 Captain	Admin	
SWAIN, Cole	6044 Officer	Patrol	
SWAIN, Corey	6063 Officer	Patrol	
SZCZEPAN, Andrew	6101 Officer	Patrol	
TANABE, Kyle C.	1200 Officer	Patrol	
THOMAS, Casey J.	2115 Officer	Patrol	
THOMAS, Michael G.	1187 Sergeant	Traffic	
THOMAS, Nathan	6068 Trainee	FTO	
TUNSTALL, Trent H.	1178 Sergeant	Investigations	
TURNER, Adam P.	2083 Officer	Patrol	
VALDEZ, Humberto E.	1184 Detective	Investigations	
,		<i>3 3</i>	

VAN HOLT, John D.	1197 Sergeant	Traffic
VELASCO, Damien A.	2045 Officer	Patrol
VILLA, Arthur	3004 Officer	Patrol
VILLARREAL, Dylan	2103 Officer	Patrol
VILLEGAS, Bernardo	4094 Officer	Traffic
WARDEN, Jake A.	1181 Officer	HTF
WARKEN, Eric D.	2023 Lieutenant	Patrol
WARKEN, Jacob	2036 Officer	Admin Leave
WATKINS, Samantha	3119 Officer	Patrol
WERSCHING, Mark W.	1099 Officer	Aero
WHERRY, Zachary	1233 Officer	Patrol
WHITE, Shawn M.	1002 Lieutenant	SIB
WILLIAMS, Stefani M.	1048 Officer	Patrol
WILLS, Ryan	2169 Officer	Patrol
WOOD, Kendra E.	1112 Sergeant	Patrol
WOOLBERT, Madison	2011 Officer	Patrol
WOOLBERT, Payton	2213 Officer	SRO
ZEPEDA, Marc	6135 Trainee	FTO









